
Official (Closed), Sensitive (Normal)#

Day Course Date Time Start Time End Module Venue Mode Remarks

Mon 16-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 17-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Wed 18-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 On-boarding - Placement Facilitation T18A202 F2F
Mon 23-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 24-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Mon 30-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 & W1214 F2F
Tue 31-Oct-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Mon 6-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 7-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Tue 14-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Wed 15-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 & W1214 F2F
Mon 20-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 21-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Mon 27-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 28-Nov-23 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Wed 29-Nov-23 18:00 22:30 Career Resilience Executive Workshop (Part 1) NIL Virtual
Mon 4-Dec-23 18:30 22:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F Assessment
Tue 5-Dec-23 18:30 22:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F Assessment
Wed 6-Dec-23 18:00 22:30 Career Resilience Executive Workshop (Part 2) NIL Virtual
Tue 2-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Wed 3-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Mon 8-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 9-Feb-24 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Mon 15-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 16-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Mon 22-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 23-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Mon 29-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 30-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Wed 31-Jan-24 18:30 21:30 Off-boarding - Placement Facilitation T18A202 F2F
Mon 5-Feb-24 18:30 21:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F
Tue 6-Feb-24 18:30 21:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F
Tue 13-Feb-24 18:30 22:30 Fundamental Aircraft Maintenance Skills T18A202 F2F Assessment
Wed 14-Feb-24 18:30 22:30 Essential Aircraft Systems Knowledge T18A209 F2F Assessment

SCTP Aircraft Maintenance for Technician - Course Schedule* (16 October 2023 - 14 February 2024)
*Any changes to the course schedule will be communicated to applicants accordingly when registration is open.
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